Permit Job Costs

nSH
ON

Village Of Ashwaubenon
2155 Holmgren Way
Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 04/01/2025 to 04/30/2025

Accessory Building

Address
2120 Barberry LN

1601 Mesa DR
2116 Barberry LN

Commercial Addition

Address
3400 S Ridge RD

Commercial Alteration

Address

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123

755 Willard DR
781 Willard DR

Commercial Electrical

Address
781 Willard DR

1241 Lombardi Access RD

Unit F
2850 S Ashland AV

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123

1950 S Ridge RD
3400 S Ridge RD

Number
P25-00140

P25-00158
P25-00168

Number
P25-00125

Number
P25-00136

P25-00163
P25-00183

Number
P25-00183

P25-00167

P25-00178
P25-00136
P25-00134
P25-00125

Permit Type
Accessory Building

Accessory Building
Accessory Building

Permit Type
Addition Commercial

Permit Type
Alteration Commercial

Alteration Commercial

Alteration Commercial

Permit Type
Alteration Commercial

Electrical Commercial

Electrical Commercial
Alteration Commercial
Electrical Commercial

Addition Commercial

Contractor Amount
Ness, Lisa & Gary $14,000.00
Brzezinski, Megan $250.00
Smith, Patti $1,700.00
Accessory Building Total: $15,950.00

Contractor Amount
Keller Inc $575,000.00
Commercial Addition Total: $575,000.00

Contractor Amount
COC Contracting LLC $83,287.00
Midwest Alarm $52,669.00
Miron Construction $607,170.00
Commercial Alteration Total: $743,126.00

Contractor Amount
VOS Electric $0.00
ModernEdge Electric and Automation $6,000.00
Van Ert Electric $131,000.00
Eland Electric $0.00
Faith Technologies, Inc $4,000.00
Enterprise Electric $0.00
Commercial Electrical Total: $141,000.00
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Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number
781 Willard DR P25-00183

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number
781 Willard DR P25-00183

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136

Commercial Service Spot

Address Number

2750 Ramada WY P25-00141

1325 Brookwood DR P25-00144

500 Pilgrim WY P25-00145
Deck

Address Number

2231 Holmgren WY P25-00129

Demo-Commercial

Address Number
1370 Partnership DR Unit P25-00161
WHOLE

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number
3530 Crocus DR P25-00169

Driveway-Commercial

Address Number
True LN Unit VACANT P25-00133

Permit Type
Alteration Commercial

Permit Type
Alteration Commercial

Alteration Commercial

Permit Type
Electrical Service Spot

Electrical Service Spot

Electrical Service Spot

Permit Type
Deck

Permit Type
Demo

Permit Type

Driveway

Permit Type

Driveway

Contractor Amount
Hurckman Mechanical $0.00
Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
Hurckman Mechanical $0.00
Randerson Heating & Cooling $0.00
Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
Meade Electric Co Inc $25,000.00
Meade Electric Co Inc $25,000.00
Meade Electric Co Inc $25,000.00
Commercial Service Spot Total: $75,000.00

Contractor Amount
GE Contracting LLC $83,200.00
Deck Total: $83,200.00

Contractor Amount
Styczynski, Jody $30,000.00
Demo-Commercial Total: $30,000.00

Contractor Amount
Custom Concrete $7,805.00
Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $7,805.00

Contractor Amount
RJ Hendricks $7,000.00
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Driveway-Residential

Address
2437 Kimberly ST

1504 Buffalo ST

Erosion Control

Address
3400 S Ridge RD

3578 W Hank AV Unit

VACANT

3602 Becker CT Unit

VACANT

1360 Shelby LN Unit

VACANT

Fence
Address
2400 Kubale LN
1040 Aster CT
475 Oak Lawn AV
481 Oak Lawn AV
1492 Lindale LN
2978 Lumber LN

Foundation

Address
1116 Morris AV

Garbage Can

Address

3578 W Hank AV Unit

VACANT

3602 Becker CT Unit

Number
P25-00142

P25-00131

Number
P25-00125

P25-00119

P25-00149

P25-00180

Number
P25-00166

P25-00159
P25-00150
P25-00151
P25-00130
P25-00128

Number
P25-00124

Number
P25-00119

P25-00149

Permit Type

Driveway

Driveway

Permit Type
Addition Commercial

New Construction Residential
New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

Permit Type

Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

Fence

Permit Type
Alteration Residential

Permit Type
New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

Driveway-Commercial Total:

$7,000.00

Contractor Amount
Brian's Quality Concrete $12,500.00
RG Hendricks $21,000.00
Driveway-Residential Total: $33,500.00

Contractor Amount
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
Eklund, Brock $5,000.00
Custom Fence Inc $12,000.00
Jacobs Fence $6,800.00
Jacobs Fence $7,200.00
Rock Solid Fencing $8,787.00
Hanson, John $3,900.00
Fence Total: $43,687.00

Contractor Amount
Andersen Basement Repair Inc $4,760.00
Foundation Total: $4,760.00

Contractor Amount
$0.00

$0.00
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VACANT

1360 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

New Const-Residential

Address

1360 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

3602 Becker CT Unit
VACANT

3578 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

New HVAC Commercial

Address
3400 S Ridge RD

New HVAC Residential

Address

3578 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

3602 Becker CT Unit
VACANT

1360 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

New Plumbing Residential

Address

1360 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

3602 Becker CT Unit
VACANT

3578 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

Occupancy-Commercial

Address
3400 S Ridge RD

P25-00180

Number
P25-00180

P25-00149

P25-00119

Number
P25-00125

Number
P25-00119

P25-00149

P25-00180

Number
P25-00180

P25-00149

P25-00119

Number
P25-00125

New Construction Residential

Permit Type
New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

Permit Type
Addition Commercial

Permit Type
New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

Permit Type
New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

Permit Type
Addition Commercial

$0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
Adam Green Construction $425,000.00
Best Built $457,855.00
Bartolazzi Homes LLC $475,700.00
New Const-Residential Total: $1,358,555.00

Contractor Amount
Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00
New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
Packerland Heating & Cooling $0.00
Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00
Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00
New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
BHS Plumbing $0.00
Duane's Plumbing $0.00
Thorne Plumbing $0.00
New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
$0.00
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2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Alteration Commercial $0.00
781 Willard DR P25-00183 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
1360 Shelby LN Unit P25-00180 New Construction Residential $0.00

VACANT
457 Marina LN P25-00137 Alteration Residential $0.00
3602 Becker CT Unit P25-00149 New Construction Residential $0.00

VACANT
3578 W Hank AV Unit P25-00119 New Construction Residential $0.00

VACANT
Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
3578 W Hank AV Unit P25-00119 New Construction Residential $0.00

VACANT
3602 Becker CT Unit P25-00149 New Construction Residential $0.00

VACANT
1360 Shelby LN Unit P25-00180 New Construction Residential $0.00

VACANT
Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Parking Lot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
940 Waube LN P25-00172 Parking Lot Kwik Trip $85,000.00
Parking Lot Total: $85,000.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
1360 Shelby LN Unit P25-00180 New Construction Residential $0.00
VACANT
3602 Becker CT Unit P25-00149 New Construction Residential $0.00
VACANT
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Alteration Commercial $0.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit P25-00119 New Construction Residential $0.00
VACANT

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin
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Address

3578 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

3602 Becker CT Unit
VACANT

1360 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

Residental Electrical

Address
3774 Sand Acres DR

3578 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

2860 Wexford WY
2713 Packerland DR

2281-2283 S Ridge RD Unit
WHOLE

457 Marina LN
352 Aldon CI

3602 Becker CT Unit
VACANT

2171 Shady LN
2755 Pioneer DR

1360 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

1447 Carole LN
1292 Skylark LN
1284 Skylark LN

Residential Alteration

Address
2171 Shady LN

2156 Early ST

352 Aldon CI

457 Marina LN

2281-2283 S Ridge RD Unit

Number
P25-00119

P25-00149

P25-00180

Number
P25-00132

P25-00119

P25-00121
P25-00146
P25-00139

P25-00137
P25-00147
P25-00149

P25-00160
P25-00171
P25-00180

P25-00179
P25-00181
P25-00182

Number
P25-00160

P25-00162
P25-00147
P25-00137
P25-00139

Permit Type
New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

Permit Type
Alteration Residential

New Construction Residential

Electrical Residential
Electrical Residential

Alteration Residential

Alteration Residential
Alteration Residential

New Construction Residential

Alteration Residential
Electrical Residential

New Construction Residential

Electrical Residential
Electrical Residential

Electrical Residential

Permit Type
Alteration Residential

Alteration Residential
Alteration Residential
Alteration Residential

Alteration Residential

Contractor Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount

Beauparlant, Valorie $0.00

Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $2,800.00

Wide Open Electric $600.00

Russell Electric $0.00

Krueger Electric Inc $0.00

ZS Electric LLC $0.00

VDH Electric Inc $0.00

Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

Current Electrical Services $2,500.00

Rettke Electric LLC $0.00

Dayton Electric $2,650.00

Pieper Electric, Inc $2,500.00

Pieper Electric, Inc $2,500.00

Residental Electrical Total: $13,550.00

Contractor Amount

Countertop Specialists Inc $6,959.00

Hummel, Penny $1,000.00

Renovation X LLC $32,000.00

Waniger Remodeling $9,250.00

Invest Pro Construction $39,000.00
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WHOLE
2437 Rosedale ST

3774 Sand Acres DR

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address
1359 Buffalo ST

2172 Marlee LN
1326 Skylark LN
1149 Sharie LN
352 Aldon CI
2022 Orrie LN

2281-2283 S Ridge RD Unit
WHOLE

457 Marina LN

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address
457 Marina LN

352 Aldon CI

Sewer

Address

3602 Becker CT Unit
VACANT

3400 S Ridge RD

3578 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

1360 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

Shoreland

Address

3578 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00143
P25-00132

Number
P25-00173

P25-00174
P25-00177
P25-00165
P25-00147
P25-00148
P25-00139

P25-00137

Number
P25-00137

P25-00147

Number
P25-00149

P25-00125
P25-00119

P25-00180

Number
P25-00120

Alteration Residential

Alteration Residential

Permit Type
Plumbing Residential

Plumbing Residential
Plumbing Residential
Plumbing Residential
Alteration Residential
Alteration Residential

Alteration Residential

Alteration Residential

Permit Type

Alteration Residential

Alteration Residential

Permit Type

New Construction Residential

Addition Commercial

New Construction Residential

New Construction Residential

Permit Type
Shoreland

Solis, Juan $500.00
Beauparlant, Valorie $27,000.00
Residential Alteration Total: $115,709.00

Contractor Amount
Valentine Plumbing $900.00
Valentine Plumbing $900.00
Tundraland $10,418.00
Tundraland $11,050.00
Homeowner $0.00
Valentine Plumbing $900.00
Quandt Plumbing $0.00
Furhman Plumbing & Heating $0.00
Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $24,168.00

Contractor Amount
Furhman Plumbing & Heating $0.00
Benjamin Heating & Cooling Inc $0.00
Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00
Van Handel $0.00
Burkel Construction $0.00
Lohrey Excavating $0.00
Sewer Total: $0.00

Contractor Amount
Bartolazzi Homes LLC $0.00
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Shoreland Total: $0.00
Sign Permit
Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
2270 S Oneida ST P25-00122 Sign Temporary Nativity of Our Lord Congregation $0.00
2594 S Oneida ST P25-00123 Sign Temporary Furniture Row LLC $0.00
Sign Permit Total: $0.00
Sprinkler System
Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Alteration Commercial PACE Corp $0.00
Sprinkler System Total: $0.00
State Seal
Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
3578 W Hank AV Unit P25-00119 New Construction Residential $0.00
VACANT
3602 Becker CT Unit P25-00149 New Construction Residential $0.00
VACANT
1360 Shelby LN Unit P25-00180 New Construction Residential $0.00
VACANT
State Seal Total: $0.00
Stormwater Management
Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
1461 Buffalo ST P25-00175 Storm Sewer Lateral Champion Trenching $1,000.00
1440 Orchid LN P25-00176 Storm Sewer Lateral Champion Trenching $800.00
1583 Carole LN P25-00155 Storm Sewer Lateral Matt's Services LLC $2,100.00
1130 Schauer LN P25-00156 Storm Sewer Lateral Matt's Services LLC $3,000.00
Stormwater Management Total: $6,900.00
Temporary Sign Permit
Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
2270 S Oneida ST P25-00157 Sign Temporary Nativity of Our Lord Congregation $0.00
1963 Holmgren WY P25-00164 Sign Temporary Stadium View $0.00
1931 Holmgren WY P25-00170 Sign Temporary Fast Signs $0.00
1992 Holmgren WY P25-00154 Sign Temporary Dean Distributing $0.00
2285 S Broadway P25-00135 Sign Temporary National Railroad Museum $0.00
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789 Armed Forces DR P25-00126 Temporary Structure Szymanski, Andy $0.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00127 Temporary Structure Event Production Systems $0.00
Temporary Sign Permit Total: $0.00
Report Total $3,363,910.00
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Permit Fees

NSH

BEN

Village Of Ashwaubenon
2155 Holmgren Way
Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 04/01/2025 to 04/30/2025

Accessory Building

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
2120 Barberry LN P25-00140 Accessory Building Ness, Lisa & Gary $50.00
1601 Mesa DR P25-00158 Accessory Building Brzezinski, Megan $50.00
2116 Barberry LN P25-00168 Accessory Building Smith, Patti $50.00
$150.00
Accessory Building Total: $150.00

Addition Commercial
Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
3400 S Ridge RD P25-00125 Commercial Addition $581.00
3400 S Ridge RD P25-00125 Commercial Electrical Enterprise Electric $194.00
3400 S Ridge RD P25-00125 Erosion Control $125.00
3400 S Ridge RD P25-00125 New HVAC Commercial Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $194.00
3400 S Ridge RD P25-00125 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00
3400 S Ridge RD P25-00125 Sewer Van Handel $30.00
$1,224.00
Addition Commercial Total: $1,224.00

Alteration Commercial
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Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Commercial Alteration COC Contracting LLC $1,679.00
755 Willard DR P25-00163 Commercial Alteration Midwest Alarm $248.00
781 Willard DR P25-00183 Commercial Alteration Miron Construction $696.00
781 Willard DR P25-00183 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $348.00
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Commercial Electrical Eland Electric $840.00
781 Willard DR P25-00183 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Hurckman Mechanical $348.00
781 Willard DR P25-00183 Commercial Replacement HVAC Hurckman Mechanical $348.00
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Commercial Replacement HVAC Randerson Heating & Cooling $50.00
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00
781 Willard DR P25-00183 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Plan Review $100.00
2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00136 Sprinkler System PACE Corp $280.00
$5,137.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $5,137.00

Alteration Residential

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
1116 Morris AV P25-00124 Foundation Andersen Basement Repair Inc $50.00
457 Marina LN P25-00137 Occupancy-Residential $50.00
2171 Shady LN P25-00160 Residential Alteration Countertop Specialists Inc $50.00
2156 Early ST P25-00162 Residential Alteration Hummel, Penny $50.00
352 Aldon CI P25-00147 Residential Alteration Renovation X LLC $170.00
457 Marina LN P25-00137 Residential Alteration Waniger Remodeling $240.00
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2281-2283 S Ridge RD Unit WHOLE P25-00139 Residential Alteration Invest Pro Construction $50.00
2437 Rosedale ST P25-00143 Residential Alteration Solis, Juan $50.00
3774 Sand Acres DR P25-00132 Residential Alteration Beauparlant, Valorie $50.00
3774 Sand Acres DR P25-00132 Residental Electrical Beauparlant, Valorie $50.00
2281-2283 S Ridge RD Unit WHOLE P25-00139 Residental Electrical Russell Electric $50.00
457 Marina LN P25-00137 Residental Electrical Krueger Electric Inc $50.00
352 Aldon CI P25-00147 Residental Electrical ZS Electric LLC $50.00
2171 Shady LN P25-00160 Residental Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $50.00
352 Aldon CI P25-00147 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Homeowner $50.00
2022 Orrie LN P25-00148 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $50.00
2281-2283 S Ridge RD Unit WHOLE P25-00139 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Quandt Plumbing $50.00
457 Marina LN P25-00137 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Furhman Plumbing & Heating $50.00
457 Marina LN P25-00137 Residential Replacement HVAC Furhman Plumbing & Heating $50.00
352 Aldon CI P25-00147 Residential Replacement HVAC Benjamin Heating & Cooling Inc $50.00
$1,310.00
Alteration Residential Total: $1,310.00

Deck
Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
2231 Holmgren WY P25-00129 Deck GE Contracting LLC $125.00
$125.00
Deck Total: $125.00

Demo
Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
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1370 Partnership DR Unit WHOLE P25-00161 Demo-Commercial Styczynski, Jody $100.00
$100.00
Demo Total: $100.00
Driveway
Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
True LN Unit VACANT P25-00133 Driveway-Commercial RJ Hendricks $50.00
3530 Crocus DR P25-00169 Driveway Expansion or Replacement ~ Custom Concrete $50.00
2437 Kimberly ST P25-00142 Driveway-Residential Brian's Quality Concrete $50.00
1504 Buffalo ST P25-00131 Driveway-Residential RG Hendricks $50.00
$200.00
Driveway Total: $200.00
Electrical Commercial
Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit F P25-00167 Commercial Electrical ModernEdge Electric and Automation $50.00
2850 S Ashland AV P25-00178 Commercial Electrical Van Ert Electric $50.00
1950 S Ridge RD P25-00134 Commercial Electrical Faith Technologies, Inc $50.00
$150.00
Electrical Commercial Total: $150.00
Electrical Residential
Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
2860 Wexford WY P25-00121 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $75.00
2713 Packerland DR P25-00146 Residental Electrical Wide Open Electric $50.00
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2755 Pioneer DR P25-00171 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $50.00

1447 Carole LN P25-00179 Residental Electrical Dayton Electric $50.00
1292 Skylark LN P25-00181 Residental Electrical Pieper Electric, Inc $50.00
1284 Skylark LN P25-00182 Residental Electrical Pieper Electric, Inc $50.00
$325.00

Electrical Residential Total: $325.00

Electrical Service Spot

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
2750 Ramada WY P25-00141 Commercial Service Spot Meade Electric Co Inc $50.00
1325 Brookwood DR P25-00144 Commercial Service Spot Meade Electric Co Inc $50.00
500 Pilgrim WY P25-00145 Commercial Service Spot Meade Electric Co Inc $50.00
$150.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $150.00

Fence

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
2400 Kubale LN P25-00166 Fence Eklund, Brock $50.00
1040 Aster CT P25-00159 Fence Custom Fence Inc $50.00
475 Oak Lawn AV P25-00150 Fence Jacobs Fence $50.00
481 Oak Lawn AV P25-00151 Fence Jacobs Fence $50.00
1492 Lindale LN P25-00130 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $50.00
2978 Lumber LN P25-00128 Fence Hanson, John $50.00
$300.00

Fence Total: $300.00
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New Construction Residential

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Erosion Control $75.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Erosion Control $75.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Erosion Control $75.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Garbage Can $71.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Garbage Can $71.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Garbage Can $71.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 New Const-Residential Adam Green Construction $412.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 New Const-Residential Best Built $393.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 New Const-Residential Bartolazzi Homes LLC $409.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 New HVAC Residential Packerland Heating & Cooling $82.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $79.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $83.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 New Plumbing Residential BHS Plumbing $83.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 New Plumbing Residential Duane's Plumbing $79.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $82.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Occupancy-Residential $50.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Occupancy-Residential $50.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Occupancy-Residential $50.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Park Impact Fee $971.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Park Impact Fee $971.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Park Impact Fee $971.00
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1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Plan Review $75.00

3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Plan Review $75.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Plan Review $75.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Recycle Bin $71.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Recycle Bin $71.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Recycle Bin $71.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Residental Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $82.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Residental Electrical VDH Electric Inc $79.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Residental Electrical Rettke Electric LLC $83.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 Sewer Burkel Construction $90.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00119 State Seal $35.00
3602 Becker CT Unit VACANT P25-00149 State Seal $35.00
1360 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00180 State Seal $35.00
$6,260.00
New Construction Residential Total: $6,260.00
Parking Lot

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
940 Waube LN P25-00172 Parking Lot Kwik Trip $125.00
$125.00
Parking Lot Total: $125.00

Plumbing Residential
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Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
1359 Buffalo ST P25-00173 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $50.00
2172 Marlee LN P25-00174 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $50.00
1326 Skylark LN P25-00177 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $50.00
1149 Sharie LN P25-00165 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $50.00
$200.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $200.00

Shoreland

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
3578 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00120 Shoreland Bartolazzi Homes LLC $150.00
$150.00

Shoreland Total: $150.00

Sign Temporary

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
2270 S Oneida ST P25-00122 Sign Permit Nativity of Our Lord Congregation $30.00
2594 S Oneida ST P25-00123 Sign Permit Furniture Row LLC $30.00
2270 S Oneida ST P25-00157 Temporary Sign Permit Nativity of Our Lord Congregation $30.00
1963 Holmgren WY P25-00164 Temporary Sign Permit Stadium View $60.00
1931 Holmgren WY P25-00170 Temporary Sign Permit Fast Signs $30.00
1992 Holmgren WY P25-00154 Temporary Sign Permit Dean Distributing $30.00
2285 S Broadway P25-00135 Temporary Sign Permit National Railroad Museum $30.00
$240.00

Sign Temporary Total: $240.00
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Storm Sewer Lateral

Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
1461 Buffalo ST P25-00175 Stormwater Management Champion Trenching $30.00
1440 Orchid LN P25-00176 Stormwater Management Champion Trenching $30.00
1583 Carole LN P25-00155 Stormwater Management Matt's Services LLC $30.00
1130 Schauer LN P25-00156 Stormwater Management Matt's Services LLC $30.00
$120.00
Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $120.00

Temporary Structure
Address Number Job Type Contractor Fee
789 Armed Forces DR P25-00126 Temporary Sign Permit Szymanski, Andy $85.00
1963 Holmgren WY P25-00127 Temporary Sign Permit Event Production Systems $192.00
$277.00
Temporary Structure Total: $277.00
Report Total $16,543.00

Page 9 of 9



	permit costs
	April permit fees

